RFP 100-2McCANNA Valves
McCannaseal®
Top Entry Wedge-Seated Ball Valves
Regular and Full Port
An ISO 9001 Registered Company
McCannaseal Ball Valves
Design Features  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Body Variations and Materials . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

1 S151 CS T S6
SIZE I, II, III IV V VI VII
Ordering Example:
(1) Valve size
(2) Type, pressure class or group, and end
connection from Column I, II, and III
(3) Body material from Column IV
(4) Seat from Column V
(5) Trim from Column VI
(6) Special preparation description
Notes: Above available in standard or Fire-Seal qualified to API 607 4th Edition
* For information on Class 600 Butt Weld 1/2" – 2", contact Flowserve.
McCannaseal Product Ranges
Size Class 150/PN 20 Class 300 / PN 50 Class 600 / PN 100 Class 900 Class 1500
Full Port Full Port Full Port PN 150 PN250
in. DN Flanged Flanged Flanged Flanged Threaded Socket Butt Weld Flanged Flanged Threaded Socket Butt Weld Flanged Flanged
1/2 15 S151 — S301 — S302 S303 S304 S601 — S602 S603 S604* — S1501
3/4 20 S151 — S301 — S302 S303 S304 S601 — S602 S603 S604* — S1501
1 25 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 S302 S303 S304 S601 S6F1 S602 S603 S604* — S1501
11/2 40 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 S302 S303 S304 S601 S6F1 S602 S603 S604* — S1501
2 50 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 S302 S303 S304 S601 S6F1 S602 S603 S604* — S1501
3 80 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 S302 S303 S304 S601 S6F1 — — S604 S901 S1501
4 100 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 — — S304 S601 S6F1 — — S604 S901 S1501
6 150 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 — — S304 S601 S6F1 — — S604 S901 S1501
8 200 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 — — S304 S601 S6F1 — — S604 S901 S1501
10 250 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 — — S304 S601 S6F1 — — — — S1501
12 300 S151 S1F1 S301 S3F1 — — — — S6F1 — — — — —
14 350 S151 — S301 — — — — — — — — — — —
16 400 S151 — S301 — — — — — — — — — — —
18 450 S151 — S301 — — — — — — — — — — —
20 — — — — — — — — — — — —
23
T - TFE
R - Reinforced TFE
U - Reinforced TFE
Fire-Seal
W - HiLoad TFE
Fire-Seal
G - Carbon Graphite
J - Filled Peek
M - Metal
L - CeraMc
3 - ZYMAXX
AL - Aluminum
A2 - Alloy 20
BR - Bronze
HB - Hastelloy “B”
HC - Hastelloy “C”
MO - Monel
N1- Nickel
S6 - SS316
SO - SS410
TI - Titanium
6L - SS316L
DS - Duplex SS
CERAMIC
HC  CA
MO  CM
AZ   CA
Specify service or
variation